Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

I6<'Jl Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

Intermediaria MX1

Prova

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:44:04

Rancho Queimado 0,000 Km

3/12/2017 11:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 11:45:42.524
(361) MAICON FRENA 2 1:45.329 -11.263 11:47:27.853
1 11:45:40.900 3 1:57.703 +1.110 11:49:25.556
2 1:16.938 -27.250 11:46:57.838 4 1:56.798 +0.205 11:51:22.354
3 1:47.466 +3.277 11:48:45.304 5 1:56.592 11:53:18.947
4 1:47.737 +3.548 11:50:33.041 6 1:58.035 +1.442 11:55:16.982
5 1:47.365 +3.176 11:52:20.407 7 1:59.893 +3.300 11:57:16.875
6 1:46.645 +2.456 11:54:07.052 8 1:59.295 +2.702 11:59:16.170
7 1:46.071 +1.882 11:55:53.123 9 2:03.507 +6.914 12:01:19.677
8 1:48.076 +3.887 11:57:41.199 10 2:04.927 +8.334 12:03:24.604
9 1:48.693 +4.504 11:59:29.892
10 1:47.767 +3.578 12:01:17.659
1 1:44.189 12:03:01.848
(17) MARKOLF BERCHTOLD
1 11:45:41.114
2 1:21.526 -21.928 11:47:02.640
3 1:48.231 +4.776 11:48:50.871
4 1:48.189 +4.734 11:50:39.060
5 1:47.258 +3.803 11:52:26.319
6 1:47.998 +4.543 11:54:14.317
7 1:46.950 +3.495 11:56:01.267
8 1:46.772 +3.317 11:57:48.039
9 1:45.998 +2.543 11:59:34.037
10 1:44.761 +1.306 12:01:18.798
1 1:43.455 12:03:02.253
(12) DJOHNY LUIZ DE AQUINO
1 11:45:41.395
2 1:26.312 -20.842 11:47:07.707
3 1:49.693 +2.538 11:48:57.400
4 1:48.178 +1.023 11:50:45.578
5 1:47.699 +0.544 11:52:33.278
6 1:47.155 11:54:20.433
7 1:48.514 +1.359 11:56:08.947
8 1:48.223 +1.068 11:57:57.170
9 1:48.110 +0.955 11:59:45.280
10 1:49.132 +1.977 12:01:34.412
11 1:49.887 +2.732 12:03:24.299
(111) CHARLES BARON
1 11:45:41.394
2 1:24.309 -23.533 11:47:05.703
3 1:49.057 +1.214 11:48:54.760
4 1:47.843 11:50:42.603
5 1:50.211 +2.368 11:52:32.815
6 1:51.580 +3.737 11:54:24.395
7 1:53.952 +6.109 11:56:18.347
8 1:55.694 +7.851 11:58:14.041
9 1:54.434 +6.591 12:00:08.475
10 1:53.343 +5.500 12:02:01.818
11 1:56.080 +8.237 12:03:57.898
(49) ROGERIO SCHMITT
1 11:45:41.899
2 1:37.912 -19.280 11:47:19.811
3 2:01.016 +3.823 11:49:20.827
4 1:59.424 +2.231 11:51:20.251
5 1:57.695 +0.502 11:53:17.947
6 1:57.639 +0.446 11:55:15.586
7 1:57.446 +0.253 11:57:13.032
8 1:57.617 +0.424 11:59:10.649
9 1:57.193 12:01:07.842
10 2:03.734 +6.541 12:03:11.576
(7) INGO GIELOW JUNIOR
Orbits
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